Su Isitici (kettle)

Uriin

ALTUS AL 4064 C 2200 W 1.7 LT CAM KETTLE

XIAOMI ELECTRIC GLASS 1.7 LT 2200 W KETTLE

PHILIPS HD9350/90 DAILY COLLECTION CELIK KETTLE

XENON SMART X7102 2200 W 1.7 LT KETTLE

XENON SMART X7101 2200 W 1.7 LT KETTLE KREM

VESTEL RETRO PEMBE 2200 W 1.7 LT CELIK KETTLE

VESTEL RETRO SARI 2200 W 1.7 LT CELIK KETTLE

VESTEL RETRO TURUNCU 2200 W 1.7 LT CELIK KETTLE

Marka

Altus

Xiaomi

Philips

Xenon

Smart

Xenon

Smart

Vestel

Vestel

Vestel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

905,10

.005,25

.729,75

.011,62

.211,30

.383,80

.383,80

.415,00

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



